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FE 16Â° CITTA' DI LUCCA (0404026C)
LUCCA - 16-10-2004 - 24-10-2004

Torneo FE 16Â° CITTA' DI LUCCA 0404026C

Luogo LUCCA  [Lucca - Toscana]
Periodo 16-10-2004 - 24-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri PAOLINELLI ANDREA - 

Partecipanti 34

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 NC Accurso Simone           ITA TOS FI 1383 0 0 1970 M 119030

19 NC Bartoli Fabio            ITA TOS PI 1482 0 0 1992 M 120849

3 NC Bei Guido                ITA TOS LU 1392 0 0 1993 M 110636

22 3N Berti Francesco          ITA TOS PT 1506 0 0 1955 M 122228

33 2N Bonacchi Roberto         ITA TOS LU 0 0 1986 M 124013

2 NC Borrelli Giuseppe        ITA TOS LI 1263 0 0 1942 M 110420

16 1N Borselli Francesco       ITA TOS FI 0 0 1983 M 120507

1 2N Cavaliere Massimo        ITA TOS PO 0 0 1967 M 103895

15 NC Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA TOS FI 1479 0 0 1987 M 120505

23 NC Farina Vincenzo          ITA TOS LU 1419 0 0 1979 M 122546

8 NC Gazzarri Leonardo        ITA TOS LI 1440 0 0 1991 M 117908

21 NC Giannini Massimo         ITA TOS PT 1416 0 0 1961 M 122226

17 2N Giovanelli Davide        ITA TOS MS 0 0 1970 M 120765

34 CM Giuntoli Andrea          ITA TOS LI 0 0 1990 M 124014

14 CM Innocenti Giovanni       ITA TOS FI 0 0 1994 M 120504

25 NC Joosten Francesco        ITA TOS SI 1335 0 0 1996 M 123317

9 3N Landi Paolo              ITA TOS LI 1380 0 0 1953 M 117964

4 1N Luperi Luigi             ITA TOS LI 0 0 1952 M 110655

29 2N Luppi David              ITA TOS FI 1560 0 0 1966 M 124007

7 NC Mancini Sandro           ITA TOS LU 1239 0 0 1965 M 117277

28 2N Mangani Diego            ITA TOS LU 1635 0 0 1975 M 124006

18 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA TOS PT 1401 0 0 1961 M 120776

11 NC Marchini Umberto         ITA TOS LU 1440 0 0 1994 M 120032

30 NC Mischi Renato            ITA TOS LU 1350 0 0 1978 M 124008

20 3N Moffa Michael            ITA TOS LU 1551 0 0 1986 M 121219

12 NC Monti Marco              ITA TOS LU 1470 0 0 1987 M 120037

13 NC Monti Mattia             ITA TOS LU 1476 0 0 1990 M 120417

31 NC Panella Federico         ITA TOS LU 1350 0 0 1993 M 124011

27 3N Petroni Gianluigi        ITA TOS LU 1503 0 0 1984 M 124005

6 NC Rosati Riccardo          ITA TOS LU 1443 0 0 1992 M 116316

32 NC Rovella Niccolo'         ITA TOS LU 1455 0 0 1994 M 124012

5 NC Sodini Damiano           ITA TOS LU 1389 0 0 1992 M 116312

26 NC Venturi Luca             ITA TOS PT 1425 0 0 1985 M 123772

24 3N Wolf Christian           ITA TOS GR 1518 0 0 1987 M 122897
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 NC Accurso Simone           ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 119030

19 NC Bartoli Fabio            ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1992 M 120849

3 NC Bei Guido                ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1993 M 110636

22 3N Berti Francesco          ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1955 M 122228

2 NC Borrelli Giuseppe        ITA 1263 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1942 M 110420

15 NC Cocuzzi Edoardo          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1987 M 120505

23 NC Farina Vincenzo          ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1979 M 122546

8 NC Gazzarri Leonardo        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1991 M 117908

21 NC Giannini Massimo         ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1961 M 122226

25 NC Joosten Francesco        ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1996 M 123317

9 3N Landi Paolo              ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1953 M 117964

29 2N Luppi David              ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1966 M 124007

7 NC Mancini Sandro           ITA 1239 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1965 M 117277

28 2N Mangani Diego            ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1975 M 124006

18 NC Mannori Gianpaolo ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 120776

11 NC Marchini Umberto         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1994 M 120032

30 NC Mischi Renato            ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1978 M 124008

20 3N Moffa Michael            ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1986 M 121219

12 NC Monti Marco              ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 M 120037

13 NC Monti Mattia             ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1990 M 120417

31 NC Panella Federico         ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1993 M 124011

27 3N Petroni Gianluigi        ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1984 M 124005

6 NC Rosati Riccardo          ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1992 M 116316

32 NC Rovella Niccolo'         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1994 M 124012

5 NC Sodini Damiano           ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1992 M 116312

26 NC Venturi Luca             ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1985 M 123772

24 3N Wolf Christian           ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1987 M 122897
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